1.; Xugler
1.) G=yr

3.) Kapfer

4,) Stuckl

5.) MuBack

6.; Rofkopl

7.) lederle
8.) Kreher

9.) Petrich
10.) Ferber
11.) Kornes
12.) Pfeifer
1%3.) Kroll

14.) GerrgroB
15.) Kugler
16.§ Puffler
17.) Steinscher
18.) Seiler

19.) BOck
20.% Gschwendtner
21.) Fritz
22.) Brecheisen
2%.) Schwarzenbach
24.) Kopf
25.) Streit
26.) Bock
27.) Sepperer
2&,.) PBrecheisen
29.) Stark

Heirrich
[--rtin
Edmund
Frenz
Alois
Hzns
Josef
Michael
Ulrich
Erich
Franz
Konrad
Tudwig
Ilen‘red
Jocef
Alois
Josef
Alois
Merkus
Helmut
Max
Johann
Herbert
Hermann
Armin
Josef
Johann
Rudi
Gerald

Damenklasse Einzelwertung

1.) Buffler
2.3 Miller
3.) Buchmaier

Mannschaft

1.) Unterbuch
2.) Zadels
Huisheim
Usseltal
Schattwald
Hopferau
Oberzollhaus
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Zcdels
Z-dels
Usselt~1
Z-dels
Usselt=1

Huisheim 4,72 ¢

Huisheim ¢{ ,6£¢

Usseltal
Zadels
Hopferau
Usseltel
Hopfersu
Oberzollhaus
Hopferau
Oberzollh=us
Oberzollhaus
Hopferau
Hopferau
Hopferau
Oberzollhaus
Oberzollhaus
Oberzollhaus

Zadels
Schattwald
Zadels
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60,50
68,80
663740
6?;,20
68,00
€7,6

67,0
€6,20
66,10
f6,00
65, To
65,40
65, 30
65,10
64,30
62,60
60,&0
54,10
51,20
50,50
50,60
46,60
44,70
44,20
43,30
42,20
39,40
36,50
34,00

65,70
85T s en
55,20

274,20
266,00
265,00
249,80

234,70 a.K.

206,80
181,60



